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SSBP 2023 Delegates List 
 

Title First Name Last Name Email Institution Department Country 

Prof Dawn Adams dawn.adams@ 
griffith.edu.au 

Griffith University Autism Centre of Excellence Australia 

Dr Martin Aker martin.aker@ous-hf.no Oslo University Hospital Rare Disorders Norway 

Dr Kristin 
Andersen 

Bakke kristinb@ous-hf.no Oslo Univeristy Hospital  Norway 

Dr Nadja Bednarczuk n.bednarczuk@ucl.ac.uk UCL Great Ormond Street 
Institute of Child Health 

 UK 

Dr Erik Boot erik.boot@sheerenloo.nl 's Heeren Loo Advisium  

Assoc 
Prof 

Dejan Budimirovic budimirovic@ 
kennedykrieger.org 

Kennedy Krieger 
Institute/ the Johns 
Hopkins School of 
Medicine 

Psychiatry and Behavioral 
Sciences-Child Psychiatry 

USA 

Dr Louise Butler Louise.butler@ 
health.qld.gov.au 

Qld Health Child Development Program Australia 

Dr Erin Campbell erin.campbell@uct.ac.za University of Cape Town Division of Child and 
Adolescent Psychiatry 

South Africa 

Dr Donna Capin dmcapin@gmail.com N/A  USA 

Dr Nola Chambers nola.chambers@uct.ac.za University of Cape Town Child and Adolescent Psychiatry South Africa 

Dr Epifani 
Angelina 

Chandra epifaniangelinac@ 
gmail.com 

Faculty of Medicine 
Diponegoro University 

 Indonesia 

Dr Hayley Crawford hayley.crawford@ 
warwick.ac.uk 

University of Warwick Warwick Medical School UK 

 Tanvi Das tanvi.das@nih.gov NIMH NIH USA 

Dr Pieter de Nijs p.denijs@erasmusmc.nl Erasmus MC Child & Adolescent 
Psychiatry/Psychology 

Netherlands 

Dr Marjan De 
Rademaeker 

marjan.derademaeker@ 
uza.be 

University Hospital 
Antwerp 

Centre of Medical Genetics Belgium 

Dr Madeline Delves Madeline.Delves@ 
health.nsw.gov.au 

Western NSW Local 
Health District / SIDMHOS 

Psychiatry Australia 

Ms Monica 
Stolen 

Dønnum mondoe@ahus.no Akershus University 
Hospital 

Department of habilitation 
services for adults 

Norway 

Ms Anna Douglas Anna.Douglas@ 
warwick.ac.uk 

University of Warwick Warwick Medical School UK 

Prof Stewart Einfeld stewart.einfeld@ 
sydney.edu.au 

University of Sydney Brain and Mind Centre Australia 

Prof Elizabeth Elliott elizabeth.elliott@ 
health.nsw.gov.au 

University of Sydney Faculty of Medicine and Health, 
Specialty Child and Adolescent 
Health Pa/ 

Australia 

Dr Amy Esler esle0007@umn.edu University of Minnesota Pediatrics USA 

Prof Bruno Falissard Bruno.falissard@gmail.com Université Paris-Saclay  France 

Dr Catherine Franklin c.franklin1@uq.edu.au The University of 
Queensland 

Queensland Centre for 
Intellectual and Developmental 
Disability 

Australia 

Prof Linda Gilmore linda@lindagilmore.com.au Queensland University of 
Technology 

School of Psychology & 
Counselling 

Australia 

Ms Sissel Gravråkmo sisselgravrakmo@yahoo.no NTNU  Norway 

Dr Peter Ivan Hadiprajitno peter.hadiprajitno@ 
gmail.com 

Diponegoro University Faculty of Medicine Indonesia 

Ms Astrid Hallman astrid.hallman@su.se Stockholm University Department of Psychology Sweden 

Dr Arynal Haq arynalhaq@gmail.com Diponegoro University Faculty of Medicine Indonesia 

Dr Sissel Berge Helverschou shelvers@ous-hf.no Oslo University Hospital NevSom - Norwegian Centre of 
Expertise for 
Neurodevelopmental Disorders 
and Hypersomnias 

Norway 

A/Prof Helen Heussler h.heussler@uq.edu.au Children's Health 
Queensland 

Child Development Australia 
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Prof Christopher Howe ch26@cam.ac.uk University of Cambridge Biochemistry UK 

Prof Patricia Howlin Patricia.howlin@kcl.ac.uk Kings College London  UK 

Mrs Jessica Hughes j.hughes11@aston.ac.uk Aston University  UK 

 Carly Hyde chyde@mednet.ucla.edu UCLA Health Policy and Management USA 

Dr Yusril Ichzana zanayusril@gmail.com Diponegoro University Medical Faculty Indonesia 

 Alysandra Jackson alysandra@ 
thefocusfoundation.org 

GW University Milken Institute of Public 
Health 

USA 

Prof Anna Jansen anna.jansen@uza.be Antwerp University 
Hospital 

 Belgium 

Dr Aaron Kaat aaron.kaat@ 
northwestern.edu 

Northwestern University Department of Medical Social 
Science 

USA 

Prof. Walter Kaufmann walter.e.kaufmann@ 
emory.edu 

Anavex Life Sciences 
Corp. & Emory University 
School of Medicine 

 USA 

Dr Johan 
Lundin 

Kleberg johan.lundin.kleberg@ki.se Stockholm University Department of Psychology Sweden 

Dr Mirthe Klein 
Haneveld 

m.j.kleinhaneveld@ 
amsterdamumc.nl 

APHP Hopital Robert 
Debre 

Genetique Clinique France 

Dr Lianne Krab licakrab_1999@yahoo.com Hartekamp Groep Intellectual Disability 
outpatient clinic 

Netherlands 

Ms Hadassa Kwetsie hadassa.kwetsie@ 
sheerenloo.nl 

Amsterdam UMC Emma's children hospital Netherlands 

Ms Irene Astrid Larasati ireneastridlarasati@ 
gmail.com 

Diponegoro University Biomedical Sciences Indonesia 

Dr Jakob Roald Larsen jakob.roald.larsen@ 
helgelandssykehuset.no 

Helgelandssykehuset Habilitering Norway 

Ms Caitlin Lavin caitlin.lavin@ 
childrenscolorado.org 

Childrens Hospital 
Colorado 

Developmental Pediatrics USA 

Dr Michael B. Lensing miclen@ous-hf.no Oslo University Hospital NevSom - Norwegian Centre of 
Expertise for 
Neurodevelopmental Disorders 
and Hypersomnias 

Norway 

Dr Stephanie Liana stephanie.liana17@ 
gmail.com 

Diponegoro University Faculty of Medicine Indonesia 

Miss Kamila Lipiec kxl029@ 
student.bham.ac.uk 

University of Birmingham School of Psychology UK 

Dr Lindsay Mizen lmizen@ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh Patrick Wild Centre, Division of 
Psychiatry 

UK 

Dr Alice 
Federica 
Maria 

Montanaro federica.montanaro@ 
opbg.net 

 Child Neuropsychiatry Italy 

Dr Heidi Nag hel@frambu.no Frambu Resource Centre 
for Rare Disorders 

 Norway 

Ms Nassya Priliandari nassyaprili@gmail.com Diponegoro University  Indonesia 

Ms Alicha 
Damarani 

Putri alichaputri77@gmail.com Diponegoro University Medical Indonesia 

Dr Tithasiri 
Audi 

Rahardjo Tithasiriaudi@gmail.com Universitas Diponegoro Medicine Indonesia 

Dr Aishworiya Ramkumar paearam@nus.edu.sg National University 
Hospital 

Child Development Unit Singapore 

Dr Andre Rietman a.rietman@erasmusmc.nl Erasmus Medical Centre 
Sophia Children's Hospital 

Child and adolescent 
psychiatry/psychology 

Netherlands 

Dr Laura Roche laura.roche@ 
newcastle.edu.au 

The University of 
Newcastle 

 Australia 

Dr Trine 
Waage 

Rygvold trwaag@ous-hf.no Oslo University Hospital Centre of expertise for 
neurodevelopmental disorders 
and hypersomnias 

Norway 

Prof Mustafa Sahin Mustafa.sahin@ 
childrens.harvard.edu 

Boston Children’s 
Hospital / Harvard 
Medical School 

 USA 

Dr Kelly Saltman kelly_b_saltman@ 
yahoo.com.au 

Developmental 
Paediatrics- private clinic 

Developmental Paediatrics Australia 
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Dr Carole Samango-
Sprouse 

cssprouse@email.gwu.edu   USA 

 Kara Schmidt kara@ 
thefocusfoundation.org 

  USA 

Miss Lauren Shelley shellel1@aston.ac.uk Aston University  UK 

Miss Kayla Smith kayla.smith@warwick.ac.uk Warwick Medical School, 
University of Warwick 

Division of Health Sciences, 
Mental Health and Wellbeing 
Unit 

UK 

Dr Ni Wayan Suardani doktersuardani@gmail.com Diponegoro University Faculty of Medicine Indonesia 

Dr Silje Systad sisyst@ous-hf.no Oslo University Hospital National Centre for Rare 
Epilepsy-Related Disorders 

Norway 

MSc Tally Tafla tafla.tally@gmail.com Mackenzie Presbyterian 
University 

Postgraduate Program in 
Developmental Disabilities 

Brazil 

Dr Nicole Tartaglia nicole.tartaglia@ 
childrenscolorado.org 

University of Colorado 
School of Medicine 

Developmental Pediatrics USA 

Dr Flora Tassone ftassone@ucdavis.edu UC Davis Biochemistry and Molecular 
Medicine 

USA 

 Leontine ten Hoopen l.tenhoopen@ 
erasmusmc.nl 

Erasmus MC / Encore  Netherlands 

Ms Kaat Theelen kaattheelen@gmail.com Vrije Universiteit Brussel Geneeskunde Belgium 

Dr Talia Thompson talia.thompson@ 
childrenscolorado.org 

University of Colorado Pediatrics USA 

Dr Audrey Thurm at191u@nih.gov NIMH NIH USA 

Dr Elaine Tierney tierney@ 
kennedykrieger.org 

Johns Hopkins University 
School of Medicine 

Kennedy Krieger Institute USA 

Dr Hayley Trower hayley.trower@ 
warwick.ac.uk 

University of Warwick Division of Health Sciences UK 

Ms Kaylyn Van Deusen kaylyn.van_deusen@ 
colostate.edu 

Colorado State University Human Development and 
Family Studies 

USA 

Ms Agnies van Eeghen a.m.vaneeghen@ 
amsterdamumc.nl 

Amsterdam UMC Emma Children's Hospital Netherlands 

Dr Nadia van Silfhout n.y.vansilfhout@ 
amsterdamumc.nl 

Amsterdam UMC Department of Pediatrics, 
Department of Child and 
Adolescent Psychiatry & 
Psychosocial Care 

Netherlands 

Ms Jente Verbesselt jente.verbesselt@ 
kuleuven.be 

KU Leuven Department for Human 
Genetics 

Belgium 

Dr Annapia Verri annapia.verri@gmail.com   Italy 

Assoc. 
Prof 

Giacomo Vivanti giacomo.vivanti@ 
drexel.edu 

Drexel University AJ Drexel Autism Institute USA 

Drs Emma von Scheibler emma.vonscheibler@ 
maastrichtuniversity.nl 

's Heeren Loo/Maastricht 
University 

Advisium/psychiatry and 
neuropsychology 

Netherlands 

Dr Jane Waite j.waite@aston.ac.uk Aston University Psychology UK 

Dr Charlotte Willfors charlotte.willfors@ki.se Karolinska Institute Department of Molecular 
Medicine and Surgery 

Sweden 

Dr Heather Windram hfw30@cam.ac.uk University of Cambridge Biochemistry UK 

Dr Jeanne  Wolstencroft j.wolstencroft@ucl.ac.uk UCL Great Ormond Street 
Institute of Child Health 

 UK 

Dr Kate Woodcock k.a.woodcock@bham.ac.uk University of Birmingham Psychology UK 

Dr Damien Wright damien.wright@ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh  UK 

Miss Rachel Xifaras rachel.a.xifaras@ 
student.uts.edu.au 

University of Technology 
Sydney 

Graduate Department of 
Health 

Australia 

 


